ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

CUBE DAYBED
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PARTS :
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Front Panel and Back Panel
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PARTS :

Top Panel 1 Pc

PLATFORM 1 Unit



HARDWARES :

1. BOLT JCBC M6 X 45
(16 Pcs ) For Side Panels

2. BOLT JCBC M6 X 60
(16 Pcs ) For Top Panel
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3. AllenKey L4 (1Pc)
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Assemble Side panels
(Left or Right) to Back Panel with
Bolt No.1 ( JCBC M6 x 35)




TOP PANEL

FRONT PANEL

then assemble the Top Panel with
Bolt No.2 ( JCBC M6 x 45))
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I ssemble Front Panel with Bolt No.1
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Prepare the Platform on the Floor
then put all the panels ( After fix all
Bolts ) To the Platform ( Finish )
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